
P R I C E  L I S T

C H I N A L I N E N S

C U TL E R Y

trio

cup and saucer

tea pot

coffee pot

milk jug

sugar bowl

jam/cream bowl

side plate

cake/sandwich plate

platter

pedestal cake stand

2 tier stand

3 tier stand

scone basket

£2.50

£1.65

£5.50

£5.00

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

£0.75

£2.50

£4.00

£3.50

£4.50

£6.00

£6.00

£12

£1

£2

£8

£6

£6

£0.75

£0.50

£0.75

£1.00

£1.00

lace tablecloth

chair ribbons

napkins

lace table runner

table runners

lace doilies 

forks

tea spoons

butter knives

sugar tongs

cake slice

C H I N A  H IR E

S E R V I C ES
£3.00 per head

£3.00 per head

£15.00 per hour

setup

pack down

waitress

www.pedalandplatter.co.uk


