PRICE LIST

CHINA HIRE

CHINA

trio	£2.50
cup and saucer	£1.65
tea pot	£5.50
coffee pot	£5.00
milk jug	£1.40
sugar bowl	£1.40
jam/cream bowl	£1.40
side plate	£0.75
cake/sandwich plate	£2.50
platter	£4.00
pedestal cake stand	£3.50
2 tier stand	£4.50
3 tier stand	£6.00
scone basket	£6.00

LINENS

lace tablecloth	£12
chair ribbons	£1
napkins	£2
lace table runner	£8
table runners	£6
lace doilies	£6

CUTLERY

forks	£0.75
tea spoons	£0.50
butter knives	£0.75
sugar tongs	£1.00
cake slice	£1.00

SERVICES

setup	£3.00 per head
pack down	£3.00 per head
waitress	£15.00 per hour